FIALS5& I T &

DOUBLE COLOUMN HIGH SPEED MACHINING CENTER

158 ltem

PN I&EE Machine Travel

XIY/IZ 172
XIY/Z travels
TR EETL(FS R

Distance from spindle nose to table

R E D

Distance from spindle center to column

T{E& Table
IfEraR~t

Table size

TR (R <« R9EE il 8)

T-Slots (WidthxPitchxNo.)

TEEEAHE
Max. table load

=6 Spindle
FapRI

Spindle speed & type
EESETHE

Spindle motor

ERSE

Spindle motor torque

THRAISENAER

Max. tool size of clamping

&5z Transmission
X/Y/Z &

X/Y/Z axes

[

Counterweight
JIEE ATC
TG

Tool shank

TIEEE /BB

ATC Type / NO. of tool
RIS (T1$7))

Tool change time (Tool to tool)

BATEEER/RE/EE

Max. weight/length/diameter of tool

HEES#EE Feed Rate
= AR RS SR (X/Y/Z)

Max. rapid feed rate (X/Y/Z)

= ANEE
Max. acceleration

B {7 Unit

mm

mm

SeC

kg/mm

m/min

G

S5

500x400x240
249-496 (223-463)

249

500x400
10x100x4

100

BBT30-24,000rpm
1
S1:5/86:8

a16

814 FE3# Linear motor

FB Air pressure

BT30
E# Arm-Type 20T
0.9

5/200/@60

60/60/60

1

F&FE Accuracy (FH92E{EAverage Reference Value)

ENHEE (1S0)
Positioning (150)

SHEMIBE (1S0)
Repeatability (1SO)
&) 1R Power supply

TR

Power

e

Air pressure supply

Hith Other
HEEE

Machine net weight
& 722 (RxExE)
Floor space (LxWxH)

FEHlZ 4 Controller

mm

mm

KVA

Mpa

kg

mm

0.005

0.003

20

0.65

4500

1800x2100x2600

S8

800x600x520
225-745

348

800x500
14x100x5

900

HSK-A63-20,000rpm
20
5§1: 30.7 /5 6: 36.8

@16

#8114 Bi% Linear motor

FB Air pressure

HSK-A63
E# 5 Arm-Type 20T
1.3

5/200/@60

60/60/60

1

0.005

0.003

40

0.65

8000

2700x2280%2670

85-S
500x400x240 BO0x600x520
223-463 225-745
249 348
500x400 B800x500
10x100x4 14x100x5
100 900
HSK-E32-40,000rpm | HSK-E32-40,000rpm

8 8
S1:2/56: 3 51:2/56: 3
@16 @16
## 1% Linear motor | #214% 3# Linear motor

TR Air pressure TR Air pressure
HSK-E32 HSK-E32
E 85 Arm-Type 20T | E2E® Arm-Type 20T
0.9 1.3
4/200/@60 4/200/@60
60/60/60 60/60/60
1 1
0.005 0.005
0.003 0.003
25 45
0.65 0.65

4500
1800x2100x2600
e eRanERTm

8000

2700x2280x2670
Space for dust collector excluded

= Rexroth MTX / FiF9F Siemens

FEHRTIRBEEET - 80751785 - Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

RALTHfE BB

o EERIFMEX, Y, Z e RE- D TR

s THSHIRE

Standard Accessories

* Controller+X, Y, Z linear motors-Rexroth

* Linear motor cooling system

FHF& 3R sPECIFICATIONS

§5-C S8-C §5-5C 58-5C

500x400x240 800x600x520 500x400x240

@180 90-330
@250 130-370

249

800x500x520

246-486 225-745 10-530

249 348

42 R~ Rotary table dimensions @260/ @280

500x400 800x500

348

@180 / @250 @350

10x100x4 14x100x5 = -

100 900 50 150

BBT-30-24,000rpm HSK-A63-20,000rpm BBT-30-24,000rpm HSK-A63-20,000rpm

11 20 11 20

51:5/56: 8 S1:30.7 / S6: 36.8 S1:5/56:8 $1:30.7/56: 36.8

@16 @16 @16 @16

FRMERSE Linear motor #RMEFE# Linear motor | ##M£%i# Linear motor | ##1%%i& Linear motor

T Air pressure FEE Air pressure T Air pressure FEE Air pressure

BT30 HSK-A63 BT30 HSK-A63

E L Arm-Type 20T [E& I Arm-Type 20T | E# Arm-Type 20T | E& 3 Arm-Type 20T

0.9 13 0.9 1.3

5/200/@60 5/200/@60 5/200/@60 5/150/@60

60/60/60 60/30/60 60/15/60 60/30/60

1 0.5 0.5 0.5

0.005 0.005 0.005 0.005

0.003 0.003 0.003 0.003

25 50 30 45

0.65 0.65 0.65 0.65

4500 8000 5500 8000

1800x2100x2600 2700x2280%2670 2140x1995x2254 2700x2280%2670

S10

1000x700x500
200-700

360

1050700
18x125x6

800

HSK-A63-20,000rpm
20
S1: 30.7 / S6: 36.8

@16

#5M Bi% Linear motor

FE Air pressure

HSKAB3
E 85 Arm-Type 20T
1.3

5/200/@60

60/30/60

0.5

0.010

0.008

50

0.65

9100

3400x4300x3050

§12

1200x950x600
200-800

360

1250950
18x125x6

1000

HSK-A63-20,000rpm
20
S1: 30.7 / S6: 36.8

@16

#§PEBi# Linear motor

FE Air pressure

HSKAB3
E# 5 Arm-Type 20T
1.3

5/200/@60

60/30/60

0.5

0.010

0.008

50

0.65

13000

4540x3890x3510

= Rexroth MTX / FiF9F Siemens

IR ACTHAE S

* AT 44 BBT-30-24,000 rmp « g LTI E 48T

Optional Accessories
® Built-in spindle BBT-30-24,000 rmp

BYRS

11.12 | BORS TECHNOLOGY

S14

900x1300x700
200-900

360

900x1400
22x160x5

1500

HSK-A63 20,000 rpm
20
S$1: 30.7 / S6: 36.8

@16

#S1EBi% Linear motor

FE Air pressure

HSK AG3
E#s Arm-Type 20T
1.3

5/200/@60

60/30/60

0.5

0.010

0.008

0.65

18000

3800x4400x4000

S16

1600x1300x700
200-900

360

16001300
22x160x8

1500

HSK-A63 20,000 rpm
20
S1: 30.7 / S6: 36.8

@16

#5M 3% Linear motor

FE Air pressure

HSK A63
E#&: Arm-Type 20T
1.3

5/200/@60

60/30/60

0.5

0.010

0.008

0.65

20000

4650x4400x4000

e Arm ATC system - 24T

« HER RIS « FEE R RS * Linear scale-Fago * Spindle cooler HSK-E40-32,000 rmp / HSK-E32-40,000 rmp o EERHIF M AP T HSK-E40-32,000 rpm / HSK-E32-40,000 rmp * Chain type ATC 48T

s EEAFRS (S5 EHRAER) (BRAE/ 8 E R * Granite machine body * Pneumatic circuit control system (Ll E =% a3 25 S5 rREd) 828D/ 840D (Above 3 types of spindle are optional for all models) * Control system Siemens

* RETE (BEHEER) « JIHIR TS E (S5 only. Others are artificial stone) (Including spray gun & spindle air blast) * PR T HSK-A63-20,000 rmp * HERR-HEIR * Built-in spindle HSK-A63-20,000 rpm 828D / 840D

s EI T EEREDR * T EAA A R AT A * Standard ATC (Reference specifications) * Work-piece cooling system (275 58 :5ILI_Ew] A » NETEEERY (Optional for models over S8 series) * HSK-E32 / 20 tools /

» iRMEEE o R * Built-in spindle (Reference specifications) * Electric cabinet heat exchanger » S8 FFI L] = &Rl AL T ERE R * Optional ball screws on 3 axes for models Arm ATC system

7 iR ETERE cBWERTEETEM * Linear guideway * Transformer « TE 87 () over 58 series * Linear scale - Heidenhain

o 2ERIMNRSTHE o SHEED| i ¢ 7 axis weight balance device * Adjustment tool & tool box A (D) * Tool measurement (Contact) e Artificial granite machine body
o X, Y 7 EhimiEphE S o (BRI TIER * Full-enclosed guard * Oil mist collector & * Tool measurement (Laser)

o SHEEME R o ERREREE * X, Y, Z axes telescopic covers * [solated ATC door s NEEIOEE T BT * Workpiece measurement (Probe)

o iR RIESAEE * Grease lubrication system * Coolant device for chip flushing system o EAERTIEE 24T * 4th axis rotary table - Vertical / Horizontal




